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05-50GHz C01-Co1 00-300mW S2-SMF-28e B-250um #f4f N-None
MCDWDM

1-100GHz €02-C02 01-1W L-900um E#& FP-FC/PC
2-200GHz S—Fith 05-5W S-HE FA-FC/APC

S-HE

#RI S MCDWDM-1-C34-00-S2-10-L-FA

SR Y R 4%, 100GHz JEIE ARG, C34 MMiE Ok 1550, 12nm, 3BT YB3 300mW, Y227 SMF-28e, 647K 1
2K, 900um 4, FC/APC.
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